[Doc Number [POSTING DATE [Vendor Code [Vendor Name [Bank Name [invoice Number [E Receint NO TDoc Text TPV Number [PV Date _|Net Amount TUTR Number
1900004634 16.01-2023 1500000061 4216 8701 4844 6980 COMMANDANTICISF 372 20230116 RECOUPMENT OF IMPREST AMOUNT OF CISF VPA VIZAG 1500009476 23-01-2023 700.00 3001330
1900004635 16.01-2023 1600002280 UNIT REGIMENTAL FUND CISF VPT 306 RE-IMBURSMENT OF MEDICAL BILLS 1500000409 19012023 20.424.00 2006619
5100004729 18.01-2023 1000000436 CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTIONS CC35/2022-23 M.W.NO.03 EE (WESTiws) OF 2022-24.D1.24.08.2022. 1500009642 30-01-2023 30.461.00 20230130
5100005120 18.01-2023 1000001391  Mis SKML Consiructions. GST2022-2023/75 20230118 HIRING OF 1 NOS BRANDNEW CARS DYCHAIRMAN 1500000472 23012023 75.875.00 1017415
5100005202 18.01-2023 1000001550 MIS NEW CITY CABS. VSP IGADIPRS/IRANSPO 20230118 TRANSPORT CHARGES M/S NEW CITY CABS. VSP 1500009833 03-02-2023 61.410.00
1900004636 18.01-2023 0010002449  MANOHARAM OLESU Encashmer 1500000388 19012023 53.257.20
1900004637 18.01-2023 1500000081 4216870149397610 PUBLIC RELATION OF GADIPRSIMPREST 20230118 PR IMPREST 1500009380  19-01-2023 49.565.00
1900004638 18-01-2023 0010002833  SRINIVASA RAQ DHARINI ENCASHMENT Encashment 1500000373 18012023 71.277.08
5100005199 18.01-2023 1000000061 "OCEAN SPARKLE LIMITED." 37/2022-23/248 20230118 HIRING OF TUG PAYMENT OF HIRE CHARGES. NEW 1500009451 23-01-2023 2.50.087.00
5100005203 18.01-2023 1000001177 M/S. JYOTHI ENGINEERING WORKS THI WO.N0.47-CP EE(Easi) of 2021 Di 20.01.2021 1500000508 24012023 3.77.499.00
5100005200 18.01-2023 1300005613 HARDIVE PRINT PACK GSTI010/2022-23 100% omnt aonst PIGR. 1/S/00/2022-23 1500009558 27-01-2023 50.541.00
5100005194 18.01-2023 1000001849 SRIV.M.MOULI. VISAKHAPATNAM IGAD/SECC! REFUND OF DEPOSIT FOR DJ OUTDOOR STADIUM 1500000763 02022023 25.676.00
5100005195 18.01-2023 1200000739  INCOR HOSPITALS VIZAG CHDIMED/REF/22 FOUR REFERRAL BILLS 1500009400  19-01-2023 1.80.077.00
5100005196 18012023 1200000224 OUEEN'S NRI HOSPITAL.. VSP. CHDIMED/REF/22 20230118 TWO REFERRAL BILLS 1500000397 19012023 161.763.00
5100005197 18-01-2023 1200000206  INDUS HOSPITAL VSP. CHDIMED/REF/22 20230118 FOUR REFERRAL BILLS 1500009739 02-02-2023 £80.200.00
5100005198 18.01-2023 1200000700 OUALITY CARE INDIA LTD CHDIMED/REF/22 ELEVEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500000399 19012023 1.02.110.00
5100004551 19.01-2023 1200000760 CH KRISHNA IMEDIGIVS/22 REMUNERATION FOR THE MONTH OF JULY TO NOV-22 18.225.00
1900004658 19.01-2023 2200002692 S SANNI BABU CHDIACCISSV REFUND OF SSV KALYANAMANDAPAM DATED 02.12.2022 20.001.00
1900004659 19.01-2023 2200014289 N SURYA NAGESWARA RAO Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 11.490.00
1900004660 19.01-2023 2200014288  RONGALI DEMUDU Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 10.785.00
1900004661 19.01-2023 2200014270 G SIMHACHALAM Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 11.225.00
1900004662 19.01-2023 2200014273 S ESWARA RAQ Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 10.860.00
1900004663 19.01:2023 2200014242 B RAJA SEKHAR Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 10.625.00
1900004664 19.01-2023 2200014249 R 1O Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 9.040.00
1900004665 16.01.2023 2200014787 MD.ACLAM Refund of Familv Securitv Fund 10.800.00
1900004666 19.01-2023 0010002976 G RAMA KRISHNA SENAPATHI ITRATADAISGRK PAYMENT OF TADA FINAL BILL IN RIO SRI S.G RAMA KRI 3.928.00
5100005213 19.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/162/22-23 ©C 36 / MwonNo 20 HP Zone 32.283.00
5100005214 19.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/163/22-23 ©C 37/ M No 27 HP Zone 18.537.00
5100005215 19.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/165/22-23 ©C 40 / Mwo No 26 HP Zone 26.482.00
1900004667 19.01-2023 0010000271 GOPALAM CHETTY IGADIDILTCICHGI2 LTC FINAL BILL IN RIO SRI CH.GOPALAM HA 11.745.00
1900004668 19.01-2023 0010001206 RAMESH KUMAR BALLA IGAD/DILTC/BRK/2 LTC FINAL BILL IN RIO SRI B.RAMESH KUMAR HA 5.936.00
1900004669 19.01-2023 0010003558 S.SRINIVASA RAIJU PENUMETSA IGAD/DILTCIPSS/2 LTC FINAL BILL IN R/O SRI PS SRINIVASA RAJUTYPIST 11.748.00 UBINI23034695773
5100005216 19.01:2023 1000000815 P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/161122-23 ©C 35/ Mwo No 16 HP Zone 14.524.00 2006693
5100005220 19.01-2023 1000001193 RAJESH SYAMAI SRIPMCIVEH/4S/19  118150.20.01.2023  PMC car billfor the month of December 2022 71.569.00 SBIN123024436508
5100005221 16.01.2023 1000000815 _P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/168/22-23 C 38 / Mwo No 28 HP Zone 1500009821 03022023 31.042.00 2006696
5100005222 19.01-2023 1000000021  Pvdi Bhavani Mechanic hoat services 2712022-23 118109/19.01.2023  hire launchbill for CE &CME for Dec 22 1.16.929.0
1900004670 19.01-2023 0010002580 RAVI SANKAR MAKKUVA 118214 Purchase of Mobile ohone. 1500009831 03-02-2023 15.000.00 2006706
5100005204 19.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL CHDIMEDIREF/22 THREE REFERRAL BILLS 1500000444 20012023 1.45.817.00 20230120
5100005205 19.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL CHDIMED/REF/22 SEVEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500009445 20-01-2023 2.88.081.00 20230120
1900004639 19.01-2023 1700000315 RAMANA RAO GOMPA CHDIFL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500000428 20012023 16427520 20230120
1900004640 19.01-2023 1700001310 APPALARAJU BALLA CHDIEL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500009429 20-01-2023 2.00.255.92 20230120
1900004641 19.01-2023 1700000424 MOUSHE LENKA CHDIFL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500000430 20012023 66.675.80 20230120
5100005206 19.01-2023 1000001492  Mis Guide Tours and Travels % 20230119 HIRING OF CARS 24hrALL DEPARTS NOVE DEC 22 1500009487  23-01-2023 1.37.171.00 SBIN123024426596
1900004642 19-01-2023 1700000604V RAMANA GAVARA CHDIEL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500000431 20012023 3.00.249.67 20230120
1900004643 19.01-2023 1700000680 RAMU VANTAKULA CHDIEL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500009432 20-01-2023 1.01.363.29 20230120
1900004644 19.01-2023 1700000694  ATCHANNA KADIMI CHDIFL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500000433 20012023 53.784.46 20230120
1900004645 19.01-2023 1700000716 GOVINDARAO THEBEDE CHDIEL Pavment of CHD Encashment 009434 20012023 1.36.530.86 20230120
1900004646 19.01-2023 1700000718  GURUMURTY DON CHDIFL Pavment of CHD Encashment 1500000435 20012023 15101133 20230120
1900004647 19.01-2023 1700000812 SURESH PAKKURTHI CHDIEL Payment of CHD Encashment 1500009436 20-01-2023 1.38.509.07 20230120
5100005207 19.01-2023 1000001297 Mis WHEFL MOVERS WM22-23/141 20230119 HIRING OF 3 NOS INNOVA CARS DEC 2022 1500000506 24012023 2.02.02000 1017441
1900004648 19.01-2023 1600002313  Accounts Officer (Fund-1) FAIEAGIREMIT REMITTANCE OF GPF.VPF IN RIO CHAIRMAN FOR 12/2022 1500009376 19-01-2023 53.446.00 1017378
1900004649 19.01-2023 1600002314  Director FAIFAGIREMIT Remit of GIS in r/o Chairman 12/2022 1500000377 19012023 120.00 20230119
1900004650 19.01:2023 1600002713 FA & CAO. North Cerirl Ry FAIEAGIREMIT Remit of GIS in r/o Dv.Chairman 12/2022 1500009378 19-01-2023 120,00 20230119
1900004671 19.01-2023 0010000340 NAGESWARA RAO N IMARICRILLS) LTC FINAL BILL TO 10001879, 1500000474 23012023 10.080.00 URINI23024126742
5100005224 16.01.2073 1000000452  Mis Guide Turs and Travels 100 20230119 HIRING OF CARS SUV 24 HRS ALL DEPT JUNE NOVE 22 1500009488 23-01-2023 4.48.760.00 SBIN123024426949
1900004651 19.01-2023 1600002845 PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF ACCOUNTS (F Remit of GPF & GIS in r/o C.V.0 for 12/2022 1500000379 19012023 40120.00 20230119
1900004652 19.01-2023 1600000101 INCOME TAX OFFICER - WARD 7 FAITICITIAY Payment of CIT(Aooeal) filna fee AY 2021-22 1500009414 19-01-2023 1.000.00 1017382
5100005209 19.01-2023 1000001664  FLITE ARTS INVNO.99821004 20230119 MIS ELITE ARTS. VISAKHAPATNAM 1500000508 24012023 21.112.00 1017438
5100005210 10.01:2022 1000001822 Mis VARUN HOSPITALITY PVTLTD INV.NO.108042 M/S NOVOTEL. VIJAYAWADA 1500009572 27-01-2023 37.248.00 20230127

100005211 19.01-2023 1000000029 Sri Dharani Boat Servi 52IMF 118073/19.012023  BILL FOR DEC 22 OF MF launch 2. 2.03.948.00
1900004654 19012023 0010002986 S BALON SABHAVAT ENCASHMENT Encashment 1500009425 20-01-2023 1.04.465.23 SBIN423021107973
1900004673 19.01-2023 1500000031  4216870149397810 PUBLIC RELATION OF IGAD/PRS/IMPREST 20230119 PR IMPREST 1500000473 23012023 49.609.00 3001329
5100005212 19.01-2023 1000000029 Sri Dharani Boat Services 05LMF 11807/19.01.2023  BILL FOR DEC 22 OF MF launch 1 2.04.565.00
1900004655 19.01-2023 0010001435 ATCHAIAH CHOPPA IGAD/DISZCCIKALA REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500000471 23012023 12.407.00 1017414
1900004656 19.01-2023 0010001817 KATAMAYYA GADI IGADIDISECCIKALA REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009470 23-01-2023 7.342.00 SBIN123024267068
1900004657 19.01-2023 0010000362  PINAKA PANI JAVVADI SASHMENT Encashment 1500000426 20012023 64.393.80 SRINA23021110230
1900004674 19.01-2023 1600002855 G.SUBBA RAO CADIDISECCIKALA REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009482 23-01-2023 £80.018.00 20230123
1900004675 19.01-2023 1600002854 MADFENA SARIOHN IGAD/DISZCCIKALA REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500000483 23012023 79.125.00 1017420
1900004676 19.01-2023 1600002856 A SATISH KUMAR IGAD/DISECCIKALA REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009484 23-01-2023 1.77.457.00 SBIN123024212399
1900004683 20.01-2023 1000001858 PURUSHOTHAM R K. CHITTOOR IGAD/DISZCCIRGIS REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500000563 27012023 2.94.636.00 20230127
5100005225 20-01-2023 1000001800  Mis NISARGA PUBLICITY 1898 118137 charaes for creation of movie for LED oresentation 1500009502 24-01-2023 1.71.000.00 SBIN223025296579
5100005227 20.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/70122-23 cc 44/ mwo nO 45 HP 1500000822 03-02-2023 22.050.00 2006697
1900004684 20-01-2023 1500000242 S Dv Secy HRDC 4216870149417584 IGAD/HRDC/IMPRES IMPREST AMOUNT OF HRDC 1500009478 23-01-2023 4.952.00 3001332
5100005229 20.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/7222-23 cc 46/ mwon0 47 HP ZONE 19.813.00
5100005230 20.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/73122-23 o471 muon0 49 HP - ZONE 32.169.00

100005231 20.01-2023 1000000915 ~P.GOVINDA REDDY INFRASTRUCTURE PGRIN/74122-23 cc 48/ mwo nO 51 HP 26.897.00
1900004677 20.01-2023 0010003109 K SATYANARAYANA KOYY IENGHRCILTCI02 L7 FINAL BIL OF K SATYANARAYANALANDGUARD. 201821 1500009699 01-02-2023 3.239.00 UBINI23034696168
1900004678 20.01-2023 0010003111 B LAKSHMI MANGALA IENGHRCILTC/02 LTC FINAL BILL OF B.L.MANGALA. JF GR-Il. 201821 1500000703 01-02-2023 1.501.00 UBINI23034695820
5100005239 20.01-2023 1200000738 SRI VIJAYAVISAKHA MILK PRODUCERS CO IMED/G/MILK/22 SUPPLY OF MILK TO INPATIENTS FOR THE MONTH OF DEC- 1500009588 27-01-2023 14.876.00 20230127
5100005241 20.01-2023 1200000270  APOLLO HOSPITAL IMED/GIREF FOURTEEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500000493 23012023 15.487.00 SRIN123024457980
1900004679 20-01-2023 1500000115  No.4216870148446998 EXE(Ele) 28.29.30 20230120 - Forwardina of Imorest Bill in /o Sri T. Kiran 1500009553 25-01-2023 10.000.00 3001333
5100005242 20-01-2023 1200000268 SEVEN HILLS HEALTH CARE PVT LTD IMED/G/REF TWENTY INVESTIGATIONS BILLS 1500009495  23-01-2023 18.412.00 1017
5100005244 20.01-2023 1200000500 SAHRUDAYA HEALTH CARE PVT LTD IMEDIGIREF NINE REFERRAL BILLS 1500009511 24-01-2023 6.354.00 SBIN223025339500
5100005245 20.01-2023 1200000742 ~ STAR PINNACLE HEART CENTRE PVT.LTD. IMED/G/REF FOUR REFERRAL BILLS 1500009492 23-01-2023 3.589.00 SBIN123024479631
5100005246 20.01-2023 1200000700 OUALITY CARE INDIA LTD IMED/GIREF ELEVEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500009491 23-01-2023 8513.00 SBIN123024455283
5100005247 2001-2023 1000001855 POWER READER INV.NO.19 DISPLAY ADVERTISEMENT 1500009501 24-01-2023 5.000.00 SBIN223025291712
5100005248 20.01-2023 1200000206 INDUS HOSPITAL VSP. IMEDIGIREF 20230120 35 INVESTIGATIONS BILLS 1500009490  23-01-2023 32.812.00 SBIN123024436768
5100005249 20-01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMED/G/REF EIGHT REFERRAL BILLS 1500009522 25-01-2023 5.14.475.00 SBIN323027112586
5100005250 20.01-2023 1200000580 ~ KIMS-ICON HOSPITAL IMEDIGIREF SIX REFERRAL BILLS 1500009513 24-01-2023 2.21.874.00 SBIN223025410001
5100005251 20-01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMED/G/REF FIVE REFERRAL BILLS 1500009719 01-02-2023 2.27.340.00 1017501
5100005252 20.01-2023 1200000496 HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL&RESEARC IMEDIGIREF THIRTEEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500009630 30-01-2023 6.80.778.00 20230130
5100005253 20-01-2023 1200000740 PINNACLE HOSPITALS (I} PVT.LTD IMED/G/REF SEVEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500009520 25-01-2023 2.11.261.00 SBIN223025277703
5100005254 20.01-2023 1200000206  INDUS HOSPITAL VSP. IMEDIGIREF 20230120 SIX REFERRAL BILLS 1500009521 25-01-2023 2.94.290.00 SBIN223025281117
1900004680 20.01-2023 1600002081 G ST SARCIGST/DEC-22 GST PAYMENT FOR DEC-2022.. 1500009439 20-01-2023 20.75.82.249.00 SBIN323020336319
1900004653 20-01-2023 0010003072 NVK MOHAN KOTIPILLI ITRA/ESTIFTADA K PAYMENTOF TADA IN RIO.SRIKNVKMOHAN.CP-ILEMONO218 1500009440 20-01-2023 3.703.00 1017388
1900004685 20-01-2023 1600000489  P. SRI RAM CHDILEGALFEE ADVOCATE FEE 1500009497 24-01-2023 3.712.00 20230124
1900004681 20.01-2023 1000001851 Mis 4 PEL Solar Enerav Put.Ltd S4120MRI23/0532  118202/20.01.2022  Develooment of 580KW solar Roof top oroiect in VPA 1500009480  23-01-2023 4.80.465.00 SBIN123024301231
1900004686 2001-2023 1500000191 4216870148447061 K.Srinu AXE(M) 22-23VPTI201 118352 IMPREST AMOUNT IN RESPECT OF AXE(m) K SREENU. 1500009555 25-01-2023 4.532.00 3001335
1900004687 20.01-2023 1600002524 CISF BASIC BATCH FEEDING. KT & 553 PROCUREMENT OF ONE PUP FOR CISF DOG SOUAD 1500009570 27-01-2023 75.160.00 20230127
5100005257 20-01-2023 1000001856 NEDU KLINGAANDHRA PUBLICATIONS INVO.NO.446 DISPLAY ADVERTISEMENT 1500009500 24-01-2023 5.000.00 1017435
5100005258 20.01-2023 1000001767 HIO Senvices HIOI22-23/A479 Pmnt twrds O&M EO-1 Brth October 2022 1500009836 03022023 49.00.262.00 20230203
1900004682 20-01-2023 1000001403  IM/s. MV S Contrustions IENG/EE(EVWO 21 RELEASE THE SD CC-l FINAL BILL VIDE BR No91EE(E122 1500009498 24-01-2023 1871300 SEIN2Z3025266664
5100005259 20.01-2023 1000001767 HIO Senvices HIOI22-23/A549 Pt twrds O&M EO-1 Brth Now 2022 1500009793 02022023 45.12.215.00 1017
5100005260 20.01-2023 1000001857 VISWAMNEWS INVNO.851 DISPLAY ADVERTISEMENT 1500009499 24-01-2023 20000 Soingra0zs78%020
5100005261 21.01-2023 1000001419 CEMFIS INDIA PVT LTD CFIEERLYSVA310  E118404/25012023 WO.NO.9100014310. DT.29.11.2022. 1500009761 02-02-2023 2.00.557.00 2006672
5100003561 23.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMED/G/REF NINE REFERRAL BILLS 1500009515 24-01-2023 2.62.272.00 SBIN223025410395
5100003637 23.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMEDIGIREF FIVE REFERRAL BILLS 1500009512 24-01-2023 3.24.845.00 SBIN223025402260
5100003513 23.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMED/G/REF THREE REFERRAL BILLS 1500009514 24-01-2023 3.06.314.00 SBIN223025405131
5100004324 23.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMEDIGIREF FOUR REFERRAL BILLS 1500009551 25-01-2023 337.241.00 SBIN323027660808
5100003918 23.01-2023 1200000270 APOLLO HOSPITAL IMED/G/REF 28 INVESTIGATION BILLS 1500009494 23-01-2023 15.693.00 SBIN123024461417
5100005262 23.01-2023 1000001800  Mis NISARGA PUBLICITY 1899 118325 fim with hindi voice navment of bill 1500009706 01-02-2023 57.500.00 UBINJ23034794539
1900004689 23.01-2023 1600002843 V. GANESH KUMAR IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009565  27-01-2023 16.939.00 1017495
1900004690 23.01-2023 1600002850 CH NOOKA RAJU IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009566 27-01-2023 16.575.00 1017496
1900004691 23.01-2023 1600002851 V CHINNA RAO IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009567 27-01-2023 18.527.00 1017497
1900004692 23.01-2023 2200011639 M BANGARUPAPA IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009596 27-01-2023 32.941.00 SBIN423030525556
1900004693 23.01-2023 0010003282 BABU RAO BAINUBELLI IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009568 27-01-2023 14.320.00 1017498
1900004559 23.01-2023 0010002038  VIJAYANANDA KUMAR KANTIMAHANTI ITRA/ESTIFTADA PAYMENT OF TA &DA OF SRLK.V.KUMAR. JA(C) 1500009485 23-01-2023 6.715.00 1017422
1900004696 23.01-2023 1600002858 T.SATYANARAYANA IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009564 27-01-2023 78.773.00 20230127
1900004697 23.01-2023 1600002857 A. UMA MAHESH IGADILWS/2022 REFUND OF CAUTION DEPOSIT 1500009569 27-01-2023 62.219.00 1017499
1900004698 23.01-2023 0010001808 RAMANA KOTANA IENG/HRCILTCI02 LTC FINAL BILL OF K.RAMANA.R.| BLOCK YEAR 2018-21 1500009698 01-02-2023 4.414.00 UBINJ23034696102
1900004699 23.01-2023 1600000102  Sr Accounts Officer. APEPDCL 8 1600000102 oavment of monthlv electrical charaes nertainina 1500009479 23-01-2023 2.78.311.00 1017416
5100005266 23.01-2023 1200000500 SAHRUDAYA HEALTH CARE PVT LTD IMED/G/REF SEVEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500009631 30-01-2023 3.59.324.00 20230130
5100005267 23.01-2023 1200000268 SEVEN HILLS HEALTH CARE PVT LTD IMEDIGIREF SIX REFERRAL BILLS 1500009591 27-01-2023 2.44576.00 20230127
5100005268 23.01-2023 1200000275 HYDERABAD EYE INSTITUTE(L.VPRASAD IMED/G/REF TWENTY FOUR REFERRAL BILLS 1500009796 02-02-2023 1.28.132.00 1017632
5100005269 23.01-2023 1200000474 DR AGARWAL'S HEALTH CARE LTD IMED/GIREF TWENTY SIX REFERRAL BILLS 1500009795 02-02-2023 255.719.00 1017631
5100005270 23.01-2023 1200000701 MAXIVISION EYE HOSPITAL (PVTILTD IMED/G/REF FIFTEEN REFERRAL BILLS 49.425.00
5100005271 23.01-2023 1200000575 RAGHAVENDRA HOSPITAL IMED/GIREF ELEVEN REFERRAL BILLS 1500000794 02-02-2023 1.87.554.00 1017630
5100005272 23.01-2023 1200000224 OUEEN'S NRI HOSPITAL... VSP. IMED/G/REF 20230123 EIGHT REFERRAL BILLS 1500009592 27-01-2023 4.09.059.00 20230127
5100005273 23.01-2023 1000001693 V.Venkata Rao 6712 Pavment to M/s.V..Venkatarao.Paner Aaent. VSP. 1500009707 01-02-2023 15.239.00 UBINI23034794420
1900004700 22012023 0010000230 VENKATA RAO PULUBANTL ITRA/ESTIFLTCIPV PAYMENTOF LTC IN RIO.P.V.ENKATA RAO.OF EMP.NO.0107 1500009548 25-01-2023 6.880.00 SBIN323027661373
1900004701 23.01-2023 1500000024 4216870148447087 IMEDICMO/PA/IMP 20230123 RECOUPEMENT OF IMPREST AMOUNT 1500009737 01-02-2023 2.563.00 20230201
1900004703 23012075 1000000183 SECRETARY VAT EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY IGAD/PERNICSRI23 Salaries of Teachina & Non Teachina VPES Jan 2023 1500009519  25-01-2023  26.65.968.00 1017453
1900004704 23.01-2023 1500000069 4216870134346244 SE-IIl (ENV CELL) IMPREST RECOUPME 20230123 Imorest recoupment of SE-1II(Eny Cel 1500009693 01-02-2023 24.442.00 20230201
5100005263 24-01-2023 1000000936 ~LEAD ENGINEERS 20230124 HIRING OF CARS SUV 24 HRS ALL DEPT APRIL AUG 22 1500009659 31-01-2023 1.85.397.00 20230131
5100005275 24.01-2023 1000001256 KALYANI TRAVELS 0060/22.23 20230124 HIRING OF CARS SUV 1 NOS USE OF CISF PETROLLING 1500000571 27-01-2023 62.087.00 1017501
5100005292 20012023 1000001343 Wi FIRSTAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2021-23/AP/1707 Security Bill December. 2022 1500009712 01022023 16.70.074.00 1017584
5100005293 24-01-2023 1000001419 CEMFIS INDIA PVT LTI CFIEERLYSVA158  E118405/25012023 WO.NO.9100014158. DT.19.09.2022. 1500009760 02-02-2023 23.702.00 2006671
5100005294 36012023 1000001343 Mis FIRSTMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2021-23/AP/1708 Security Bill December. 2022 1500009713 01-02-2023 49.002.00 1017585
5100005296 24-01-2023 1000001343 Mis FIRSTMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2021-23/AP/1709 ecuritv Bill December. 2022 1500009714 01-02-2023 65.338.00 1017586
5100005297 24-01-2023 1000001419  CEMFIS INDIA PVT LTD CFIEE(RLYSV4159  E118406/25012023 WO.NO.9100014159. DT.19.09.2022. 1500009759 02-02-2023 30.356.00 2006670
5100005299 24-01-2023 1000001343 Mis FIRSTMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2021-23/AP/1710 Securitv Bill December. 2022 1500009715 01-02-2023 16.264.00 1017587
1900004714 24-01-2023 0010001520  VIJAYA KUMAR VASIPALLI RNP/EST/CITATION Awardina of Citations with memento 2023 1500009645  31-01-2023 3.000.00 20230131
1900004705 24.01-202 42 1 TRAFFIC H RECOUPMENT OF CHD IMPREST 1500009595 27-01-2023 0 3001338
5100005277 24-01-2023 1300001598  INDIAN OIL COPRORATION LTD 762397086 20230124 100% pavment acainst PO No.PIGR. 2/S/57/2022-23 1500009640  30-01-2023  13.02.128.00 20230130